
NE/ 1072	MG055.80 /CS0	Step: 1/1
MED GREEN	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2012-2012		<u>10/10/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 1072	MG055.80 /CS0	Step: 1/1
MED GREEN	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	314.10	BC171	2,963.40
BC600	335.00	BC101	3,228.80
BC621	355.90	BC510	3,490.70
BC105	869.00		
BC201	1,183.10		
BC110	1,343.80		

NE/ 1072	MG055.80 /CS0	Step: 1/1
MED GREEN	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2012-2012		<u>10/10/2012</u>

UR50	314.10	314.10
BC600	20.90	335.00
BC621	20.90	355.90
BC105	513.10	869.00
BC201	314.10	1,183.10
BC110	160.70	1,343.80
BC171	1,619.60	2,963.40
BC101	265.40	3,228.80
BC510	261.90	3,490.70